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Records Regional Absoluto Masc P-50

Masc., Open
Libre
50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Espalda
50m
100m
200m
Braza
50m
100m
200m
Mariposa
50m
100m
200m
Estilos
200m
400m
Libre Relevo
4 x 50m
4 x 100m
4 x 200m
Estilos Relevo
4 x 50m
4 x 100m

22.16
48.98
1:50.69
3:54.22
7:58.73
15:18.02

26.00
55.93
2:00.96

27.89
1:01.63
2:17.20

23.69
52.58
1:58.89

2:03.78
4:19.68

1:30.87
3:23.60
7:39.46

1:40.21
3:42.85

NORIEGA SANZ, JAVIER 80
KONRAD, CERNIAK 89
ACUNA, ERNESTO CROX 90
NUNEZ MOLANO, JAVIER 83
SANTIAGO BETANCOR, RAUL 97
SANTIAGO BETANCOR, RAUL 97
VAN-ISSCHOT BARBER, CARLOS87
VAN-ISSCHOT BARBER, CARLOS87
MEDIANO SEBRECHT, G. 76
Wantenaar, Ronan Zuberg 01
Wantenaar, Ronan Zuberg 01
Wantenaar, Ronan Zuberg 01
CERNIAK, KONRAD 89
CERNIAK, KONRAD 89
LENADOR RIVAS, CARLOS 87

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO 98

HVIID, FREDERIK

C.N. METROPOLE
C.N. METROPOLE
C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. METROPOLE
C.N. METROPOLE

74

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

00060
00060
00060

04/03/2004
19/07/2014
03/04/2009
15/04/2007
10/04/2018
22/03/2019

23/07/2009
12/10/2003
07/04/2000

29/06/2025
28/06/2025
27/06/2025

29/04/2025
18/07/2014
21/07/2009

15/07/2018
20/08/1997

10/08/2013
08/08/2013
08/08/2002

08/08/2013
10/08/2013

Piscina Larga (50m)

Las Palmas de G.C.
Las Palmas de G.C.
Las Palmas de G.C.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82462
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